20X Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera
DCS-6915
The DCS-6915 20X Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera is a high-definition professional
surveillance and security solution suitable for small, medium, and large enterprises. The
DCS-6915 features a 3 megapixel sensor capable of Full HD 1080p resolution, allowing for very
clear surveillance footage to be taken. The powerful 20x optical zoom and 10x digital zoom
ensure that you can see even the smallest details with ease.
Proportional Pan, Tilt, and Zoom Speeds

©2015 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DCS-6915 20X Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera
Order Information
Part Number Description
DCS-6915 20X Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DCS-32-1 Long Straight Tube
500 mm, 50 mm diameter, 1.5 kg
DCS-32-2 Short Straight Tube
250 mm, 45 mm diameter, 1 kg
DCS-32-3 Standard Pendant Mount
348 x 104 x 138.6 mm, 1.5 kg
DCS-32-4 Mini Pendant Mount
204 x 124 x 135.2 mm, 1.2 kg
DCS-80-5 Power Box
187 x 147 x 76 mm, 2 kg, 100 to 115 V AC
DCS-80-6 Power Box
187 x 147 x 76 mm, 2 kg, 220 to 230 V AC